Trento, Bertoni, & Valentino
	Rome.

London, 27th November, 1886.

Gentlemen,

We have the pleasure of establishing
a credit in favour of Miss Robina Turpin,
who will present to you this letter, and we
shall thank you to supply her with cash
to the amount of one hundred and twenty-five
pounds (£125) sterling, or such part
thereof as may not previously have been paid
on this credit, writing off on the back of this
letter the sum advanced, and taking her drafts
on us in your favour for your reimbursement,
which we engage duly to honour.

We remain, Gentlemen,